

((( H16000246524 3))) SULKER

Electronic Filing Menu

, ; • •

÷ ٠.

Corporate Filing Menu

起中105 2016

<b>▲</b> 2	<b>.</b>				
		A465A43))) Mendment	F	rom: Jacqueline R	odrigu
ART		, RGANIZATION			
	OI				
TIGERSHIP INVESTMENTS I					
(Name of the Lim	A Florida Limited Li	v <u>as il now appears on vur records.</u> ) ability Company)			
The Articles of Organization for this Limited I Florida document numberL16000049406	Jability Company v	vere filed on03/09/2016		nd assigned	
This amendment is submitted to amend the fol	lowing:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	of the limited liabil	ity company here:			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liabilit	y Company," the designation "LLC" or th	e abbrevia	ion "L.L.C."	
Enter new principal offices address, if appli	cable:	******	·····	·····	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STRE	<u>ET ADDRESS)</u>			1999 - 1999 March 1999 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994 - 19	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:					
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFF(CE BOX)		کاره کوار که دیک میکند. این از میکند از میکند.		<u></u>	
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
				~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	
B. If amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered of	Vor (registered off) office address here:	ice address; on our records, <u>ent</u>	er the r	uame of the new	<u>v</u>
			-1-1		
Name of New Registered Agent:	WESTON COR	ORATE ADMINISTRATION LLC		<u> </u>	
New Registered Office Address:	2225 N. COMMI	ERCE PKWY, SUITE 4	okio,	22	
new registered villee Address.	Enter Florida street address				
	WESTON	, Florida	33326		
		City		Cade	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing	Registered Agent:				

-----

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.  $1 \int 1$ 

.....

*|*|4 If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

. . . . . .

Page 1 of 3 (((H160002465243)))

and a set taken of

. ..

.

٠

From: Jacqueline Rodriguez

## (((H10002405243))) If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person being added</u> or removed from our records:

## MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	Name	Address	<b>Type of Action</b>
MGR	ATCG LLC	104 CRANDON BLVD	Add
		#410	Remove
		KEY BISCAYNE, FL 33149	Change
MGR	WESTON INTERNATIONAL	2225 N. COMMERCE PKWY	-
	MUNAGEMENT LLC	SUITE 4	🖬 Add
			Remove
		WESTON, FL 33326	Change
	<u> </u>		🖸 Add
			C Remove
			Change
			D Add 🔿
			· · · ·
		<u> </u>	Remove
		• p	Change
			🖸 Add
			🗆 Remove
			Change

Page 2 of 3

((CH140002465243)))

From: Jacqueline Rodriguez

UC H-16000 246 S243))) D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary).)

2016-10-04 18:43:03 (GMT)

an a	
	- 5

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

Dated	OCT 4, 2016, 1
	Januty baker
	Signature of a member or autionized representative of a member
	Jacqueline Rodriguez
· · · · · ·	Typed or printed name of signee.
	Page 3 of 3
	Filing Fec: \$25.00
	((( H 160002465243)))
· · · · ·	